thelBiojlemon

84/85 Timetable from 26 June 2023
Route 84 (clockwise)

84 84 84 84
Sch Sat/Sch Hol

Yate Park & Ride, Stop A 09:00 14:00 14:00 18:00
Yate, Yate Shopping Centre, Stop B, arr 09:10 14:10 14:10 18:10
Yate, Yate Shopping Centre, Stop B, dep 09:15 14:15 14:15 18:15
Chipping Sodbury School - - - -

Chipping Sodbury, The Clock 09:20 14:20 14:20 18:20
Wickwar, High Street 09:28 14.28 14:28 18:28
Cromhall, Longcross 09:38 14:38 14:38 18:38
Leyhill (S Gloucs), Leyhill Prison 09:41 14:41 14:41 18:41
Charfield, Berkeley Close 09:46 14:46 14:46 18:46
Charfield, Railway Tavern 09:49 14:49 14:49 18:49
Kingswood (Gloucs), Tennis Court 09:53 14:53 14:53 18:53
Katharine Lady Berkeley's School 09:55 15:00 14:55 18:55
Wotton-under-Edge, War Memorial, arr 10:00 15:05 15:00 19:00
Wotton-under-Edge, War Memorial, dep 10:05 15:10 15:10 19:05
Alderley, The Old Rectory 10:13 15:18 15:18 19:13
Hillesley, St Giles' Church 10:17 15:22 15:22 19:16
Hawkesbury Upton, The Fox Inn 10:23 15:28 15:28 19:22
Horton (S Gloucs), Horton School 10:33 15:38 15:38 19:30
Chipping Sodbury, The Boot 10:40 15:45 15:45 19:37
Chipping Sodbury, The Clock 10:42 15:47 15:47 19:40
Yate, Yate Shopping Centre, Stop B, arr 10:45 15:50 15:50 19:45
Yate, Yate Shopping Centre, Stop B, dep 10:50 15:55 15:55 19:50
Yate Park & Ride, Stop A 10:55 16:00 16:00 19:55

Route 85 (anticlockwise)

85 85 85 85

Sch Sat/Sch Hol
Yate Park & Ride, Stop A - - 11:00 16:00
Yate, Yate Shopping Centre, Stop B - - 11:10 16:10
Yate, Yate Shopping Centre, Stop B - - 11:15 16:15
Chipping Sodbury, The Clock - - 11:18 16:18
Chipping Sodbury, The Boot 07:10 07:20 11:20 16:20
Horton (S Gloucs), Horton School 07:18 07:28 11:28 16:28
Hawkesbury Upton, The Fox Inn 07:27 07:37 11:37 16:37
Hillesley, St Giles' Church 07:33 07:43 11:43 16:43
Alderley, The Old Rectory 07:36 07:46 11:46 16:46
Wotton-under-Edge, War Memorial, arr 07:45 07:55 11:55 16:55
Wotton-under-Edge, War Memorial, dep 07:50 08:00 12:00 17:00
Katharine Lady Berkeley's School 07:55 - - -
Kingswood (Gloucs), Tennis Court 08:00 08:05 12:05 17.05
Charfield, Railway Tavern 08:04 08:09 12:09 17:09
Charfield, Berkeley Close 08:07 08:12 12:12 17:12
Leyhill (S Gloucs), Leyhill Prison 08:12 08:17 12:17 17:17
Crombhall, Longcross 08:16 08:21 12:21 17:21
Wickwar, High Street 08:26 08:31 12:31 17:31
Chipping Sodbury, The Clock 08:36 08:41 12:41 17:41
Chipping Sodbury School 08:41 - - -
Yate, Yate Shopping Centre, Stop B, arr 08:45 08:45 12:45 17:45
Yate, Yate Shopping Centre, Stop B, dep 08:50 08:50 12:50 17:50
Yate Park & Ride, Stop A 08:55 08:55 12:55 17:55

Info: 0117 244 7337 www.thebiglemon.com




